
Position Corporate Clients

Organisation Credit Suisse AG

Address Rue de Lausanne 17-19

Geneva

1211

Switzerland

Phone + 41223932581

E-mail guy.barras@credit-suisse.ch

Name Guy Barras

Barras

Position Portfolio Manager

Organisation ING Commercial Banking

Address Weena 505

Rotterdam

3000 DA

Netherlands

Phone +31104446583

E-mail Jeroen.Blom@ingbank.com

Name Jeroen Blom

Blom

Position Trade Finance

Organisation Credit Suisse AG

Address Rue de Lausanne 17-19

Geneva

1211

Switzerland

Phone +41223933285

E-mail yohan.briguet@credit-suisse.com

Name Yohan Briguet

Briguet



Position Senior Analyst

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail rburton@icc-ccs.org

Name Rhett Burton

Burton

Position Analyst

Organisation Department of the Navy

Address 2451 Suitland Road

Washington

20020

USA

Phone +13016695143

E-mail ccomoletti@nmic.navy.mil

Name Christopher Comoletti

Comoletti

Position Manager

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail dcuckney@icc-ccs.org

Name Dave Cuckney

Cuckney



Position Partner

Organisation Penningtons Manches LLP

Address 125 Wood St

London

EC2V 7AW

United Kingdom

Phone +442074573029

E-mail Phillip.DCosta@Penningtons.co.uk

Name Phillip D'Costa

D'Costa

Position Officer Commodities

Organisation ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

Address Coolsingel 93

Rotterdam

3012 AE

Netherlands

Phone +31104016256

E-mail paula.dierx@nl.abnamro.com

Name Paula Dierx

Dierx

Position Finance Manager

Organisation Drum Commodities Limited

Address Vallis House, 57 Vallis Road

Frome

BA11 3EG

United Kingdom

Phone +441373453970

E-mail JJ.Gagiano@drumcommodities.com

Name JJ Gagiano

Gagiano



Position Senior Analyst

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail rgeorge@icc-ccs.org

Name Reece George

George

Position Corporate and Commercial Risk

Organisation Santander UK PLC

Address 2nd Floor Santander House, 100 Ludgate Hill

London

EC4M 7RE

United Kingdom

Phone +442070294459

E-mail stephen.hopper@santander.co.uk

Name Stephen Hopper

Hopper

Position Assistant Vice President

Organisation National Bank Limited

Address Khatungonj Branch,34 Chand Meah Lane,Khatungonj

Chittagong

4000

Bangladesh

Phone +8801711012108

E-mail gunjan362@gmail.com

Name Alamgir Hossain

Hossain



Position Deputy Director

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail mhowlett@icc-ccs.org

Name Michael Christopher Howlett

Howlett

Position Partner

Organisation Dechert LLP

Address 160 Queen Victoria St

London

EC4V 4QQ

United Kingdom

Phone +442071847366

E-mail David.Hughes@dechert.com

Name David Hughes

Hughes

Position Senior Vice President

Organisation Islami Bank Bangladesh

Address Gulshan Branch, Plot 17, Gulshan 2,

Dhaka

1212

Bangladesh

Phone +8801730376713

E-mail rafiqmba29@gmail.com

Name Mohammad Rafiqul Islam

Islam



Position Global Head C&CM

Organisation ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

Address Coolsingel 93

Rotterdam

3012 AE

Netherlands

Phone +31104015361

E-mail lies.van.kralingen@nl.abnamro.com

Name Lies van Kralingen

Kralingen

Position Divisional Director

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail plowe@icc-ccs.org

Name Peter Arthur Geary Lowe

Lowe

Position Senior Analyst

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail mluo@icc-ccs.org

Name Martin Luo

Luo



Position Deputy Head Trade Finance

Organisation Ghana International Bank PLC

Address 67 Cheapside

London

EC2V 6AZ

United Kingdom

Phone +442076530369

E-mail anna.mills@ghanabank.co.uk

Name Anna Mills

Mills

Position Assistant Director

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail cmody@icc-ccs.org

Name Cyrus Mody

Mody

Position Director - Risk Wholesale Credit

Organisation Barclays Bank PLC

Address Level 6, 1 Churchill Place

London

E14 5HP

United Kingdom

Phone +442071166975

E-mail garry.morgan@barclays.com

Name Garry Morgan

Morgan



Position Director

Organisation ICC International Maritime Bureau

Address 26 Wapping High Street

London

E1W 1NG

United Kingdom

Phone +442074236960

E-mail pmukundan@icc-ccs.org

Name Pottengal Mukundan

Mukundan

Position Process Manager

Organisation Rabobank

Address Croeselaan 18

Utrecht

3521CB

Netherlands

Phone +31622853504

E-mail jolanda.out@rabobank.com

Name Jolanda Out

Out

Position Credit Officer

Organisation ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

Address Coolsingel 93

Rotterdam

3012 AE

Netherlands

Phone +31104015361

E-mail victor.tames.perez@nl.abnamro.com

Name Victor Tames Perez

Perez



Position Credit & Collateral MA

Organisation ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

Address Gustav Mahlerlaan 10

Amsterdam

HQ0051

Netherlands

Phone +31622546331

E-mail jenny.qi@nl.abnamro.com

Name Jenny Qi

Qi

Position Company Secretary

Organisation Drum Commodities Limited

Address Vallis House, 57 Vallis Road

Somerset

BA11 3EG

United Kingdom

Phone +441373453970

E-mail rob.reay-jones@drumcommodities.com

Name Rob Reay-Jones

Reay-Jones

Position Group Manager

Organisation Ecobank Group

Address 556/4 Cola Avenue

Accra

16746

Ghana

Phone +233269009009

E-mail eribeiro@ecobank.com

Name Edward Ribeiro

Ribeiro



Position Partner

Organisation PCB Litigation LLP

Address 4th Floor, 90 Chancery Lane

London

WC2A 1EU

United Kingdom

Phone +442078312691

E-mail AJR@pcblitigation.com

Name Anthony Riem

Riem

Position Analyst

Organisation Department of the Navy

Address 2451 Suitland Road

Washington

20020

USA

Phone +1301 669-5576

E-mail dougsavage@aol.com

Name Douglas Savage

Savage

Position Senior Trade Officer

Organisation Ghana International Bank PLC

Address 67 Cheapside

London

EC2V 6AZ

United Kingdom

Phone +442076530372

E-mail marcelle.thomas@ghanabank.co.uk

Name Marcelle Thomas

Thomas



Position Fraud Officer

Organisation Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation Europe Limited

Address 99 Queen Victoria Street

London

EC4V 4EH

United Kingdom

Phone +442077861579

E-mail caroline_whalan@gb.smbcgroup.com

Name Caroline Whalan

Whalan

Position Officer CTS

Organisation ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

Address P.O. Box 749

Rotterdam

3000

Netherlands

Phone +31104015333

E-mail linda.wilke@nl.abnamro.com

Name Linda Wilke

Wilke

Position Analyst

Organisation Department of the Navy

Address 2451 Suitland Road

Washington

20020

USA

Phone +13016694973

E-mail jw09876789@gmail.com

Name Jeremy Windus

Windus



Position Analyst

Organisation Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation

Address 277 Park Avenue

New York

10172

USA

Phone +12017618647

E-mail suhail_zafar@SMBCgroup.com

Name Suhail Zafar

Zafar


